
2025 Syosset Sanitation District Meetings 
 
Tuesday, January 7, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, March 11, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, March 25, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, April 29, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, May 27, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, June 24, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 29, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 26, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, September 16, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, October 28, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Monday, November 10, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, November 25, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, December 16, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, December 30, 2025, at 5:00 PM 
 
*All meetings take place at the Syosset Sanitation District office located at 30 Whitney Avenue, 
Syosset, New York 11791. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


